
Joker DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bozza Alberto (01/2003) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 11 0 0

Greggio Stefano (01/054) 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 4 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0

Decilesi Paolo (01/056) 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 10 0 0 3 3 2 0 4 6 3 6 0 0

Beggiato Giorgio (01/2078) 0 0 4 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 5 4 7 0 0

Stevanato Matteo (01/2004) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 0

Austini Federico (01/1969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0

Peria Devid (01/2002) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Trevisan Patrik (01/471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozza Alberto 01/2003 32 73 2,28

Greggio Stefano 01/054 27 48 1,78

Decilesi Paolo 01/056 28 43 1,54

Beggiato Giorgio 01/2078 18 29 1,61

Stevanato Matteo 01/2004 8 13 1,62

Austini Federico 01/1969 7 11 1,57

Peria Devid 01/2002 8 8 1,00

Trevisan Patrik 01/471 0 0 0,00

Sampei Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trento Leonardo (01/2128) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 11

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 4 9 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 10

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 10

Kolach Tetyana (01/2124) 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 4

Massarotto Marika (01/1979) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xia Liwei (01/1656) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trento Leonardo 01/2128 32 61 1,91

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 30 50 1,67

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 22 38 1,73

Kolach Tetyana 01/2124 28 22 0,79

Massarotto Marika 01/1979 10 10 1,00

Xia Liwei 01/1656 6 6 1,00

Hashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 8

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 7

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 4

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 4 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinato Piera (01/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Luca 01/1622 30 45 1,50

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 20 40 2,00

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 22 35 1,59

Coppo Federica 01/1621 26 31 1,19

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 14 20 1,43

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 13 14 1,08

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 3 4 1,33

Pinato Piera 01/302 0 0 0,00



Crazy Donkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zin Simone (01/1686) 0 0 3 8 4 12 3 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 5

Codogno Gianluca (01/1896) 0 0 3 6 2 4 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 10 3 5 4 8 4 7

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 0 0 4 7 2 5 3 9 4 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 5 4 8

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 4

Magagna Atanasio (01/384) 0 0 3 3 2 5 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Besutti Silvia (01/1203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1

Lauroja Mattia (01/2112) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0

Mazzucato Marisa (01/1204) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0

Milani Anna (01/1769) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomassetti Andrea (01/2111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zin Simone 01/1686 30 73 2,43

Codogno Gianluca 01/1896 26 50 1,92

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 22 41 1,86

Gavin Katia 01/1845 13 16 1,23

Magagna Atanasio 01/384 10 14 1,40

Besutti Silvia 01/1203 7 10 1,43

Lauroja Mattia 01/2112 8 10 1,25

Mazzucato Marisa 01/1204 6 6 1,00

Milani Anna 01/1769 2 3 1,50

Tomassetti Andrea 01/2111 0 0 0,00

Franzina Meri 01/1771 1 0 0,00

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 3 0 0,00

Golden Darts G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 1

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 10 2 5 2 2

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 0

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 3 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2

Bonetto Mattia (01/1799) 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 4

Zanovello Marco (01/1608) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 32 42 1,31

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 26 39 1,50

Lain Ivan 01/1612 30 27 0,90

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 19 12 0,63

Bonetto Mattia 01/1799 17 11 0,65

Zanovello Marco 01/1608 4 5 1,25


